
U.G.S. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAKHIGOPAL 
PROGRAMME FOR +2 2ND YR INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

DATE 

23.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

26.12.2024 

27.12.2024 

28.12.2024 

30.12.2024 

PROF. 

EXAMINATION-2025 

TIME 

10.30AM TO 

11.15AM 

-DO 

-DO 

-DO 

-DO 

-DO 

ARGE EXAM. 

USHIO AKHIGOPAL 
Sakhigopal 

SUBJECT 

MIL (ODIA) 

ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE 
ENGLISH 

ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE 

HISTORY & ECONOMICS 

LOGIC& MATH.(SC) 

POL.SC 

OPT. ODIA & OPT. SANS. 

U.G.S.H.S-SCHQOL, SAKHIGOPAL 
UGS Higher Secondary School 

Sakhigopal 



Notice Dt.05.12.2024 

All the students of +2 2nd yr Arts, Science and Commerce stream 

are hereby directed to verify their Name, Father/ Mother name and 

Subject from the Registration No issued to them and in case of any 

discrepancies the same must be brought to the notice of Examination 

Prof. in Charge Exam. 
U.G.fSrSotcbaysiktrigopal I6S Higher Secondary School 

Sakhigooal 

Principal 
U.G.SMSRehoSkhigopal UGS Higher Secondary 

Sakhigooa 

Section on or before 10.12.2024. 
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