U.G.S. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SAKHIGOPAL

PROGRAMME FOR +2 2ND YR INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION-2025

DATE	TIME	SUBJECT
23.12.2024	10.30AM TO 11.15AM	MIL (ODIA) ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE
24.12.2024	-DO-	ENGLISH ARTS/SCIENCE/COMMERCE
26.12.2024	-DO-	HISTORY & ECONOMICS
27.12.2024	-DO-	LOGIC & MATH.(SC)
28.12.2024	-DO-	POL.SC
30.12.2024	-DO-	OPT. ODIA & OPT. SANS.

PROF. DE CHARGE EXAM.

U.G. SHEET SECONDAY, SAKHIGOPAL

Sakhigopal

U.G.S.H.S.S.CHOOL, SAKHIGOPAL UGS Higher Secondary School

Sakhigopal

Notice

Dt.05.12.2024

All the students of +2 2nd yr Arts, Science and Commerce stream are hereby directed to verify their Name, Father/ Mother name and Subject from the **Registration No** issued to them and in case of any discrepancies the same must be brought to the notice of Examination Section on or before 10.12.2024.

Prof. in Charge Exam

U.G.S. Higher Secondary School
Sakhigopal

Principal

U.G.SPHIS School Sakhigopal
UGS Higher Secondary Sakhigopal